Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England
High Density DC-DC Modules
PSQ75 Series
50 to 75 Watt Wide Input
DC-DC Converters
Single Output
Features
• 50-75W Isolated Output
• Efficiency to 90%
• 300KHz Switching Frequency
• 2:1 Input Range
• Open Frame Version Optional
• Regulated Outputs
• Continuous Short Circuit Protection
• Industry Standard Quarter-Brick Package
MODEL INPUT  OUTPUT OUTPUT INPUT CURRENT %EFF
VOLTAGE  VOLTAGE CURRENT NO LOAD  FULL LOAD
PSQ75-24S18 18-36 VDC 1.8 VDC 0.5-25 A 60 mA 2259 mA 83
PSQ75-24S25 18-36 VDC 2.5 VDC 0.5-25 A 60 mA 3064 mA 85
PSQ75-24S33 18-36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0.5-20 A 70 mA 3125 mA 88
PSQ75-24S05 18-36 VDC 5 VDC 0.5-15 A 80 mA 3472 mA 90
PSQ75-48S18 36-75 VDC 1.8 VDC 0.5-25 A 50 mA 1116 mA 84
PSQ75-48S25 36-75 VDC 2.5 VDC 0.5-25 A 50 mA 1514 mA 86
PSQ75-48S33 36-75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0.5-20 A 50 mA 1563 mA 88
PSQ75-48S05 36-75 VDC 5 VDC 0.5-15 A 80 mA 1736 mA 90
NOTE: 1. Nominal Input Voltage 24 or 48 VDC
1
Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England